
Mammography Facilities - Montana

Agency Address City State Zip Phone # Website

Community Hospital of Anaconda 401 West Pennsylvania Anaconda MT 59711 406-563-8660 http://www.communityhospitalofanaconda.org/

Fallon Medical Complex 202 South 4th Street West Baker MT 59313 406-778-5147 http://www.fallonmedical.org/

Billings Clinic Center for Breast Health 801 North 29th Street Billings MT 59101 406-238-2501 http://www.billingsclinic.com/

Billings Clinic West 2675 Central Avenue Billings MT 59102 406-238-2501 http://www.billingsclinic.com/

Yellowstone Breast Center 2900 12th Anenue North, Suite 276W Billings MT 59101 406-237-4373 http://www.svh-mt.org/services-and-departments/mammography-yellowstone-breast-center/

Advanced Medical Imaging 905 Highland Blvd, Suite 4100 Bozeman MT 59715 406-556-5200 http://www.amibozeman.com/

St. James Healthcare - Intermountain Imaging Center 400 South Clark Street Butte MT 59701 406-723-3279 http://www.stjameshealthcare.org/

3D Mammography of Southwest Montana, Inc 800 West Platinum, Unit D Butte MT 59701 406-299-3302

Stillwater Billings Clinic 710 North 11th Street Columbus MT 59019 406-322-1000 http://www.billingsclinic.com/

Deer Lodge Medical Center 1100 Hollenback Lane Deer Lodge MT 59722 406-846-7701 http://www.dlmed.org/

Barrett Hospital and Healthcare 600 Highway 91 South Dillon MT 59725 406-683-3104 http://www.barretthospital.org/

Frances Mahon Deaconess Hospital 621 3rd Street South Glasgow MT 59230 406-228-3630 http://www.fmdh.org/

Glendive Medical Center 202 Prospect Drive Glendive MT 59330 406-345-3306 x3330 http://www.gmc.org/getpage.php?name=index

Great Falls Clinic Medical Center 3000 15th Avenue South Great Falls MT 59405 406-771-3159 x3969 http://www.gfclinic.com/location/great-falls-clinic-medical-center/

Benefits Hospitals South Tower 1101 26th Street South Great Falls MT 59405 406-731-8400 http://www.benefis.org/Main/Home.aspx

Marcus Daily Memorial Hospital 1200 Westwood Drive Hamilton MT 59840 406-375-4426 http://www.mdmh.org/index_flash.php

Big Horn Hospital Association 17 North Miles Hardin MT 59034 406-665-2310 http://www.bighornhospital.org/

Ft. Belknap Center 669 Agency Main Street Harlem MT 59526 406-353-3142

Wheatland Memorial Healthcare 530 3rd Street, NW Harlowton MT 59036 406-632-3121 http://wheatlandmemorial.org/

Northern Montana Hospital 30 13th Street Havre MT 59501 406-262-1218 http://www.nmhcare.org/

Helena Imaging Center 25 Medical Park Drive Helena MT 59601 406-442-7227 http://helenaimaging.com/

St. Peter's Hospital 2475 Broadway Helena MT 59601 406-495-6721 https://www.stpetes.org/

The Women's Center at HealthCenter 320 Sunny View Lane Kallispell MT 59901 406-751-9729 http://www.kalispellregional.org/hcnw/index.cfm

Central Montana Medical Center 408 Wendell Avenue Lewistown MT 59457 406-535-6205 http://www.cmmccares.com/

Cabinet Peaks Medical Center 209 Health Park Drive Libby MT 59923 406-283-7080 http://www.cabinetpeaks.org/getpage.php?name=index

Livingston Memorial Hospital 504 South 13th Street Livingston MT 59047 406-823-6441 http://www.livingstonhealthcare.org/

Holy Rosary Healthcare 2600 Wilson Street Miles City MT 59301 406-233-2673

Billings Clinic - Miles City 620 South Haynes Avenue Miles City MT 59301 406-233-7039 http://www.billingsclinic.com/

Advanced Imaging Center 3275 North Reserve, Suite A Missoula MT 59808 406-327-5120 http://www.advancedimagingofmt.com/

Advanced Imaging Center 2803 South Avenue West Missoula MT 59804 406-327-3953 http://www.advancedimagingofmt.com/

Broadway Imaging Center 500 West Broadway Missoula MT 59802 406-329-5757

Clark Fork Valley Hospital 10 Kruger Road Plains MT 59859 406-826-4980 http://www.cfvh.org/

Sheridan Memorial Hospital 440 West Laurel Avenue Plentywood MT 59254 406-765-3739 http://sheridanmemorial.net/

Providence St. Joseph Medical Center 6 13th Avenue East Polson MT 59860 406-883-8402 http://montana.providence.org/hospitals/st-joseph/

Beartooth Billings Clinic 2525 North Broadway Red Lodge MT 59068 406-446-2345 http://www.beartoothbillingsclinic.org/

St. Luke Community Healthcare 107 6th Avenue SW Ronan MT 59864 406-523-5272 http://www.stlukehealthnet.org/

Marias Medical Center 640 Park Avenue Shelby MT 59474 406-434-3250 http://mmcmt.org/

Sideny Health Center 216 14th Avenue SW Sidney MT 59270 406-488-2168 x2168 http://sidneyhealth.org/

Mineral Community Hospital 1208 6th Avenue East Superior MT 59872 406-822-3705 x171 http://www.mineralcommunityhospital.com/

North Valley Hospital 1600 Hospital Way Whitefish MT 59937 406-863-3576 http://www.nvhosp.org/

Northeast Montana Health Services, Inc 315 Knapp Street Wolf Point MT 59201 406-653-6538 http://nemontanahealthservices.homestead.com/

http://www.livingstonhealthcare.org/

